
KAREY-C REVISION

Especificaciones:
Material: Aleación de Titanio
Uso: Con cemento
Cono: 12/14

Specifications:
Material: Titanium alloy
Use: Cemented
Taper: 12/14

Ref. F0005460E 20

Ref. F0005458E 18

Ref. F0005456E 16

Ref. F0005454E 14

Ref. F0005452E 12

250 mm

230 mm

220 mm

210 mm

190 mm

Karey-C Revisión
Karey-C Revision

Talla
Size
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Raspa Karey-C Revisión
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